
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
69 

4 
42 
30 
75 
89 
99 
22 
20 
73 

3 
23 
55 

8 
11 
50 
88 
57 
87 
41 

5 

81 
7 

12 

Name 
Hunter Robb 
Tom Bewley 
William Exton 
Jackson Rooney 
Tayler Bryant 
Brooklyn Horan 
Justin Allen 
John Penny 
Hayden Bakkerus 
Harry Townshend 
Alice Buckley 
Lockie Bloxsom 
Christina Orr-West 
Thomas Mallard 
Will Morton 
Ryan Denize 
Noel Simpson 
Saxon Sheehan 
Summer Rintoule 
Alex Hawley 
Breanna Morris 

Cormac Murphy 
Tim Leach 
Thomas Beesley 

Class 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 
4 

Diff 

1.023 
2.153 
3.447 
3.976 
4.768 
5.205 
6.501 
7.237 
7.967 
8.611 
9.234 

10.354 
11.397 
12.396 
13.065 
14.034 
14.397 
15.483 
16.541 
17.356 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
18:27.811 
18:28.834 
18:29.964 
18:31.258 
18:31.787 
18:32.579 
18:33.016 
18:34.312 
18:35.048 
18:35.778 
18:36.422 
18:37.045 
18:38.165 
18:39.208 
18:40.207 
18:40.876 
18:41.845 
18:42.208 
18:43.294 
18:44.352 
18:45.167 

8:14.073 
8:14.715 

Best Tm 
1:55.946 
1:55.697 
1:56.333 
1:56.125 
1:56.848 
1:56.910 
1:56.394 
1:56.813 
1:56.468 
1:58.641 
1:59.553 
1:59.025 
1:59.314 
1:58.272 
1:59.870 
1:58.630 
2:00.496 
2:00.164 
1:59.829 
2:01.097 
2:02.028 

1:59.300 
1:59.357 

Model 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
GT86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 

86 
86 
86 

B e st Spe e d 
108.671 
108.905 
108.310 
108.504 
107.832 
107.775 
108.253 
107.865 
108.184 
106.203 
105.393 
105.860 
105.604 
106.534 
105.114 
106.213 
104.568 
104.857 
105.150 
104.049 
103.255 

105.616 
105.566 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Ammended and Final 
TR86-03 Penalties applied to Car #7   

Printed: 18/11/2023 5:39:03 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

CoC: Gary Haar            Stewards: Janet Phipps (Cheif), Alistair Steele 

@ Taupo Motorsport Park 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.023 

Avg. Speed 

90.990 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.697 

Best Speed 

108.905 

Best Lap by 

4 - Tom Bewley 

 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 1 

Toyota 86 

R5 - Toyota 86 - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:11:15 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

18/11/2023 14:46 


